
Exam Dates 2024-25

Date AM SESSION PM SESSION 

December 02/12 - 13/12/24

March 10/03 - 19/03/2025

April Tues 01/04/2025

Weds 02/04/2025

Thurs 03/04/2025

Fri 04/04/2025

May Thurs 01/05/2025

Fri 02/05/2025

05/05/2025

06/05/2025 BTEC Health & SC 

07/05/2025

08/05/2025 BTEC Sport/ Turkish rd & list

09/05/2025 Business Paper 1

12/05/2025 English Literature Paper 1

13/05/2025 RS Paper 1 Science/ Biology Paper 1

14/05/2025 Geography Paper 1

15/05/2025 Maths Paper 1

16/05/2025 History Paper 1 Business Paper 2

19/05/2025 Science/ Chem Paper 1

20/05/2025 English Literature Paper 2

21/05/2025 French read/listen RS Paper 2

22/05/2025 Science/ Physics Paper 1 Turkish Writing

23/05/2025 English Language Paper 1

June 02/06/2025

03/06/2025

04/06/2025 Maths Paper 2

05/06/2025 History Paper 2 French Writing

06/06/2025 English Language Paper 2 Geography Paper 2

09/06/2025 Science/Biology Paper 2 Creative iMedia

10/06/2025 Spanish Read/listen History Paper 3

11/06/2025 Maths Paper 3 Contingency session

12/06/2025 Geography Paper 3 Greek read/listen

13/06/2025 Science/Chem Paper 2

Mon 16/06/2025 Science/Physics Paper 2

Tues 17/06/2025 Spanish Writing Food & Nutrition

Weds 18/06/2025 Design Technology

Thurs 19/06/2025 Greek Writing 

Mon 23/06/2025

Tues 24/06/2025

Weds 25/06/2025

July 30/06 - 11/07/2025 Year 10 PPE's

Year 11 PPE's

Year 11 PPE's

Practical Art Exams

Contingency day

Year 10 PPE's

MFL Speaking


